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NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS
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NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS
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Fire Hotspot Count: 201904

1V
]
wasan )
KL M'M
DATABASE

15°N

10°N

5"N -

5°5 -

10°8

T
95°E

T
100°E

108°E

110°E

118°E

120°E

240

200



NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS

MONTH: MAY 2019

Fire Hotspot Count: 201905
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NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS
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NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS

MONTH: AUGUST 2019

Fire Hotspot Count: 201908
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NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS
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NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS
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Fire Hotspot Count: 201911
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NUMBER OF FIRE HOTSPOTS
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